Creative Motion Control
Grooved Roller Bearings
A NEW STANDARD IN BEARING TECHNOLOGY
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS TO AUTOMATION CHALLENGES
PRODUCT CATALOG
jackg
Draft
Table of Contents

*
* - As compared to ABEC 7 angular contact matched duplex bearing sets in a back-to-back or face-to-face configuration from a lead-
ing worldwide manufacturer.
jackg
Draft
18
We believe the information contained in this publication is accurate, but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained
herein.  Not approved for  manned flight-critical applications without CMC consent.
Thrust Bearings
300 Series
Duplex, Series 300 Thrust
  B W L   DYNAMIC STATIC *
CMC Bore     Equivalent  LOAD CAPACITY LOAD CAPACITY CMC
GRB Part Nbr Diameter OD Length Bearing  Ca Ca Ca0 Ca0 Life
  mm mm mm (Duplex) (kN) (lbf) (kN) (lbf) Advantage
300S12.37.24 12 37 24 (2) 7301 32 7,186 66 14,849 5x
300S15.42.26 15 42 26 (2) 7302 39 8,775 87 19,598 5x
300S17.47.28 17 47 28 (2) 7303 51 11,396 120 26,908 5x
300S20.52.30 20 52 30 (2) 7304 58 13,032 136 30,611 6x
300S25.62.34 25 62 34 (2) 7305 83 18,547 182 40,936 7x
300S30.72.38 30 72 38 (2) 7306 113 25,310 264 59,297 7x
300S35.80.42 35 80 42 (2) 7307 137 30,882 321 72,203 8x
300S40.90.46 40 90 46 (2) 7308 169 37,934 394 88,515 8x
300S45.100.50 45 100 50 (2) 7309 202 45,451 471 105,897 9x
300S50.110.54 50 110 54 (2) 7310 252 56,744 587 132,046 9x
300S55.120.58 55 120 58 (2) 7311 293 65,819 681 153,011 9x
300S60.130.62 60 130 62 (2) 7312 353 79,293 819 184,180 10x
300S65.140.66 65 140 66 (2) 7313 418 94,013 971 218,217 10x
300S70.150.70 70 150 70 (2) 7314 450 101,182 1,131 254,272 11x
300S75.160.74 75 160 74 (2) 7315 524 117,853 1,319 296,470 12x
300S80.170.78 80 170 78 (2) 7316 586 131,693 1,473 331,100 12x
300S85.180.82 85 180 82 (2) 7317 651 146,282 1,635 367,593 12x
300S90.190.86 90 190 86 (2) 7318 719 161,624 1,806 405,964 13x
300S95.200.90 95 200 90 (2) 7319 790 177,709 1,985 446,186 13x
300S100.215.94 100 215 94 (2) 7320 880 197,780 2,378 534,527 14x
300S110.240.100 110 240 100 (2) 7322 1,018 228,953 2,751 618,343 14x
300S120.260.110 120 260 110 (2)7324 1,248 280,479 3,374 758,582 15x
300S130.280.116 130 280 116 (2)7326 1,467 329,801 3,965 891,477 15x
300S140.300.124 140 300 124 (2) 7328 1,641 368,933 4,434 996,762 17x
300S150.320.130 150 320 130 (2) 7330 1,824 410,050 4,926 1,107,381 17x
* as  compared to ABEC 7 angular contact matched duplex bearing sets from a leading worldwide manufacturer
jackg
Draft
19
We believe the information contained in this publication is accurate, but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained
herein.  Not approved for  manned flight-critical applications without CMC consent.
Thrust Bearings
300 Series
Quad Pack, Series 300 Thrust
  B W L   DYNAMIC STATIC *
CMC Bore     Equivalent  LOAD CAPACITY LOAD CAPACITY CMC
GRB Part Nbr Diameter OD Length Bearing  Ca Ca Ca0 Ca0 Life
  mm mm mm (Quad Pack) (kN) (lbf) (kN) (lbf) Advantage
300S12.37.48 12 37 48 (4) 7301 59 13,364 141 31,719 5x
300S15.42.52 15 42 52 (4) 7302 78 17,568 185 41,504 5x
300S17.47.56 17 47 56 (4) 7303 97 21,917 230 51,620 5x
300S20.52.60 20 52 60 (4) 7304 121 27,150 284 63,773 6x
300S25.62.68 25 62 68 (4) 7305 167 37,606 393 88,392 7x
300S30.72.76 30 72 76 (4) 7306 225 50,621 528 118,594 7x
300S35.80.84 35 80 84 (4) 7307 286 64,297 669 150,317 8x
300S40.90.92 40 90 92 (4) 7308 371 83,455 866 194,731 8x
300S45.100.100 45 100 100 (4) 7309 455 102,265 1,060 238,264 9x
300S50.110.108 50 110 108 (4) 7310 547 122,945 1,273 286,099 9x
300S55.120.116 55 120 116 (4) 7311 647 145,494 1,505 338,234 9x
300S60.130.124 60 130 124 (4) 7312 739 166,126 1,720 386,627 10x
300S65.140.132 65 140 132 (4) 7313 865 194,558 2,180 490,109 10x
300S70.150.140 70 150 140 (4) 7314 979 219,996 2,463 553,778 11x
300S75.160.148 75 160 148 (4) 7315 1,123 252,541 2,826 635,293 12x
300S80.170.156 80 170 156 (4) 7316 1,251 281,345 3,146 707,349 12x
300S85.180.164 85 180 164 (4) 7317 1,415 318,003 3,555 799,116 12x
300S90.190.172 90 190 172 (4) 7318 1,539 345,929 3,875 871,183 13x
300S95.200.180 95 200 180 (4) 7319 1,709 384,117 4,632 1,041,206 13x
300S100.215.188 100 215 188 (4) 7320 1,919 431,441 5,199 1,168,746 14x
300S110.240.200 110 240 200 (4) 7322 2,121 476,841 5,744 1,291,355 14x
300S120.260.220 120 260 220 (4) 7324 2,766 621,931 7,482 1,682,073 15x
300S130.280.232 130 280 232 (4) 7326 3,287 738,965 8,897 2,000,207 15x
300S140.300.248 140 300 248 (4) 7328 3,601 809,644 9,746 2,191,089 17x
300S150.320.260 150 320 260 (4) 7330 4,024 904,687 10,885 2,446,996 17x
* as  compared to ABEC 7 angular contact matched duplex bearing sets from a leading worldwide manufacturer
jackg
Draft
20